TOP FARMER O.E.

PRODUCTION AND WHOLESALING OF FOOD

BALANCERS AND PREMIXES

KAVALARI LAGADA T.K. 57200
(15KLM P.E.O.THESSALONIKIS - KAVALAS)

TEL. FAX.: +302394053052

INORGANIC - SUPPLEMENTARY FEED

(BALANCER)

APPLICABLE FOR: FATTENING CALFS AND HEIFERS
CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

Calcium
Sodium
Magnesium
Phosphorus

23.45%
6.0%
2.0%
3.6%

ADDITIONAL INGREDIENTS PER KILO

VITAMINS
E672 Vitamin A 820500 I.U
E671 Vitamin D3 173250 I.U
3a700 Vitamin E(RRR-a-tocopherol) 2028mg
aBn:|.c>_F<l|dant.produced by C15H240 50mg
MOS 25000mg

Usefull guidelines
Use 100-250gr/day/calf in total fattening diet.

Use 25 kilos per tone for basic food production.

Expiration date: 6 months from the production date
Net weight: 25kg

TRACE ELEMENTS

E6 Zinc (Zn) from ZnO 73%
E5 Manganese (Mn) from MnO 62%
E4 Copper (Cu) from CuO 72%
Chelated Zinc (Zn) 13%
E1l Iron (Fe) from FeCO3 38%
E2 Iodine (I) from Ca (I103)2 62%
E3 Cobalt (Co) from Cobalt carbonate 20%
E8 Selenium (Se) Sodium selinate 45%

Composition

4000mg
1600mg
1080mg
1600mg
750mg
150mg
40mg
20mg

Calcium Carbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, sodium
chloride, magnesium oxide, premix of vitamins and

trace elements

Accreditation Number by the Greek Ministry of Rural

Development and Food: a EL 5400005
ISO Number: 9001:2000 419/A/2005

A PRODUCT BY TOP FARMER O.E. 15kim P.E.O Thessalonikis — Kavalas
Telephone-Fax: +30 23940 53052



